
CNPJ FORNECEDOR/VEÍCULO MÊS/ANO

17.650.749/0001-87 RC MIDIA                                          jul-17

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO jul-17

13.431.599/0001-60 JET PLUS SERVIÇOS DE COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL LTDA      jul-17

07.677.528/0001-49 DAHOUSE AUDIO DESIGN LTDA-ME                      jul-17

05.857.012/0001-50 NOIR FILMES                                       jul-17

13.913.408/0001-04 ADSTREAM                                          jul-17

51.756.286/0001-70 GRUPO KALLAS AEROPORTO                            jul-17

04.885.828/0001-25 RADIO CLUBE AM - BELEM                            jul-17

04.760.351/0001-51 RADIO 99 FM - BELEM                               jul-17

04.832.721/0001-19 RADIO LIBERAL FM - BELEM                          jul-17

05.402.827/0001-45 MICROTARGET                                       ago-17

27.865.757/0001-02 GLOBO                                             ago-17

15.604.676/0001-61 FULLGRAPH                                         ago-17

08.113.512/0001-76 GETTY                                             ago-17

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                       ago-17

05.296.281/0001-95 BEZZ                                              ago-17

04.218.335/0001-31 JN DIARIO DO PARA - BELEM                         ago-17

04.929.683/0001-17 JORNAL O LIBERAL - BELEM                          ago-17

02.579.308/0001-69 TV RECORD DF                                      ago-17

05.143.490/0001-07 TV BAND - RBA - BELEM                             ago-17

27.865.757/0033-81 TV GLOBO - BELEM                                  ago-17

07.779.463/0001-42 M2 GRAFICA                                        set-17

08.855.665/0001-99 NGD                                               set-17

15.082.106/0001-59 LIVRE PRODUÇÃO               set-17

15.573.844/0001-07 A CASA DA LUZ VERMELHA                            set-17

15.331.755/0001-46 VACHE                                             set-17

13.913.408/0001-04 ADSTREAM                                          set-17

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                       set-17

15.082.106/0001-59 LIVRE PRODUCAO                                    set-17

05.857.012/0001-50 NOIR FILMES                                       out-17

07.677.528/0001-49 DAHOUSE AUDIO DESIGN LTDA-ME                      out-17

02.183.757/0001-93 REVISTA VEJA                                      out-17

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              out-17

04.067.191/0001-60 REVISTA EPOCA                                     out-17

60.509.239/0001-13 REDE BANDEIRANTES                                 out-17

44.597.052/0079-22 REVISTA EXAME NACIONAL                            out-17

04.189.822/0001-13 WS PAINEIS                                        out-17

27.865.757/0001-02 TV GLOBO - RIO DE JANEIRO                         out-17

00.811.990/0001-48 CANAL SPORTV                                      out-17

60.628.369/0001-75 RECORD TV - SP                                    out-17

27.865.757/0001-02 CANAL GLOBONEWS                                   out-17

02.015.014/0002-95 REDE CBN                                          out-17

05.886.612/0001-47 REVISTA AVIANCA                                   out-17
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04.067.191/0001-60 REVISTA GLOBO RURAL                               out-17

08.948.263/0001-39 REVISTA VAMOS/LATAM                               out-17

55.720.866/0001-69 REVISTA GOL                                       out-17

13.748.733/0001-50 REVISTA AZUL                                      out-17

06.296.119/0001-30 MORK                                              out-17

09.347.516/0001-81 ELETROMIDIA                                       out-17

23.065.012/0001-08 METRO BAHIA                                       out-17

22.520.067/0001-90 ELT DOOH                                          out-17

14.369.047/0001-31 METRO SP - TV MINUTO                              out-17

60.579.703/0001-48 JORNAL FOLHA DE SAO PAULO                         out-17

04.067.191/0001-60 JORNAL O GLOBO                                    out-17

17.247.933/0001-80 ESTADO DE MINAS                                   out-17

00.001.172/0001-80 JORNAL CORREIO BRAZILIENSE                        out-17

92.821.701/0001-00 JORNAL ZERO HORA                                  out-17

18.564.616/0001-50 JPEDIX                                            nov-17

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                       nov-17

11.031.130/0001-08 INGRAPH DIGITAL                                   nov-17

13.431.599/0001-60 JET PLUS SERVI€OS DE COMUNICA€ÇO VISUAL LTDA      nov-17

09.633.195/0001-81 DFC COMUNICA€ÇO VISUAL                            nov-17

13.729.326/0001-04 RF GRÁFICA E EDITORA EIRELLI-ME                   nov-17

26.635.538/0001-66 M.C.H SAVI-ME                                     nov-17

00.001.172/0001-80 JORNAL CORREIO BRAZILIENSE                        nov-17

60.579.703/0001-48 JORNAL FOLHA DE SAO PAULO                         nov-17

60.509.239/0001-13 RADIO BANDEIRANTES AM/FM                          nov-17

02.688.435/0001-04 JCDECAUX                                          nov-17

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      nov-17

04.189.822/0001-13 WS PAINEIS                                        nov-17

05.402.827/0001-45 MICROTARGET                                       nov-17

87.118.386/0003-80 JCDECAUX MIDIA AEROPORTOS                         nov-17

04.348.152/0001-30 INDOOR MIDIA                                      nov-17

16.660.473/0001-55 JC DECAUX                                         nov-17

17.104.815/0001-13 OTIMA                                             nov-17

03.110.535/0001-03 ALL MEDIA R.                                      nov-17

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO                       dez-17

14.211.065/0001-90 REFINARIA MOBILE                                  dez-17

05.402.827/0001-45 MICROTARGET                                       dez-17

04.067.191/0001-60 JORNAL O GLOBO                                    dez-17

60.579.703/0001-48 JORNAL FOLHA DE SAO PAULO                         dez-17

00.001.172/0001-80 JORNAL CORREIO BRAZILIENSE                        dez-17

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO          fev-18

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO          mar-18

00.001.172/0001-80 JORNAL CORREIO BRAZILIENSE                        abr-18

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO          mai-18

05.857.012/0001-50 NOIR FILMES                                       mai-18

19.161.177/0001-06 BECHANGE                                          mai-18

11.031.130/0001-08 INGRAPH DIGITAL                                   mai-18

18.564.616/0001-50 JPEDIX                                            mai-18

13.589.459/0001-14 MAGNETO                                           mai-18

07.677.528/0001-49 DAHOUSE AUDIO DESIGN LTDA-ME                      mai-18

07.979.951/0001-01 CRIA BRASIL                                       mai-18
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23.351.605/0001-22 SBS COMUNICACAO                                   mai-18

11.216.913/0003-28 DESTAK                                            mai-18

11.216.913/0004-09 DESTAK CAMPINAS                                   mai-18

15.076.647/0001-74 REACHLOCAL BRASIL                                 mai-18

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         mai-18

18.588.117/0001-01 CAZAMBA                                           mai-18

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX                                         mai-18

13.517.365/0001-30 PLAN LOCACAO                                      mai-18

23.882.752/0001-29 TABOOLA                                           mai-18

11.216.913/0001-66 DESTAK SP/ABC/RADAR/FDS                           mai-18

11.216.913/0002-47 DESTAK RJ                                         mai-18

11.216.913/0005-90 DESTAK RECIFE                                     mai-18

07.780.914/0001-61 JORNAL METRO NACIONAL                             mai-18

01.913.227/0001-90 ALUMI                                             mai-18

03.110.535/0001-03 ALL MEDIA R.                                      mai-18

08.948.263/0001-39 REVISTA VAMOS/LATAM                               mai-18

05.886.612/0001-47 REVISTA AVIANCA                                   mai-18

67.001.354/0001-21 REVISTA AZUL MAGAZINE                             mai-18

55.720.866/0001-69 REVISTA GOL                                       mai-18

17.866.994/0001-26 REVISTA CONSTRUIR                                 mai-18

55.061.261/0001-03 REVISTA GRANDES CONSTRUCOES                       mai-18

47.178.942/0001-28 REVISTA ENGENHARIA                                mai-18

43.367.754/0001-97 REVISTA CONCRETO E CONSTRUCOES                    mai-18

02.015.014/0002-95 RADIO CBN REDE                                    mai-18

07.408.191/0001-74 DISCOVERY HOME E HEALTH                           mai-18

61.413.092/0001-26 REDE VIDA                                         mai-18

06.017.510/0001-58 CANAL BANDNEWS                                    mai-18

27.865.757/0001-02 CANAL GLOBONEWS                                   mai-18

07.408.191/0001-74 DISCOVERY CHANNEL                                 mai-18

07.408.191/0001-74 DISCOVERY TURBO                                   mai-18

03.347.577/0001-62 NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC                               mai-18

15.777.407/0001-05 CANAL HISTORY                                     mai-18

43.944.370/0001-90 RADIO BAND NEWS REDE                              mai-18

07.660.888/0001-38 CLARA COMUNICAÇÃO          jun-18

07.677.528/0001-49 DAHOUSE AUDIO DESIGN LTDA-ME                      jun-18

16.983.763/0001-30 FACUNDO FOTOGRAFIA                                jun-18

07.979.951/0001-01 CRIA BRASIL                                       jun-18

18.564.616/0001-50 JPEDIX                                            jun-18

09.633.195/0001-81 DFC COMUNICAÇÃO VISUAL                            jun-18

29.068.280/0001-51 IDENTFIX SERIGRAFIA E IMPRESSÇO DIGITAL EIRELI    jun-18

12.062.455/0001-10 INGADOOR MÖDIA EXTERNA EIRELI                     jun-18

33.665.647/0001-91 IMAGEM 2000 LTDA                                  jun-18

12.980.497/0001-30 GRUPO A3                                          jun-18

22.565.294/0001-31 MIDIA MIX                                         jun-18

02.683.230/0001-28 ANUNCIART                                         jun-18

54.219.084/0001-88 ALL SPACE RJ                                      jun-18

21.570.485/0001-29 ALL SPACE - NITEROI                               jun-18

03.110.535/0001-03 ALL MEDIA R.                                      jun-18
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